MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

ISIN: CH1357065999

Overview

2024/09/13 21:03:46

Price
1.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.72% (0.07)

ISIN CH1357065999
Symbol MBTN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.89 USD
2.18 USD
1.68 USD
1.88 USD
1.89081 USD
2,036
3,849.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1357065999&ID_NOTATION=17083330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1357065999&ID_NOTATION=17083330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19d61c9afec7fff287c8c609f1638487ad56c9bce6356f99cea0d7003a26af8d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=350e75d9afaae46ab&time=1726755515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a37fc55c96b61f7ae4a3018ffc771101b01c1b89f974ddc1fc3b504cda7c99&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4fc92b5ea7d6e0d1&time=1726755515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a42e73ea831c66e76b69d0e564680db63d5908a4dbc12aa78894d28ccd99de7d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47323e604964dd405&time=1726755515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b084dd6f5eaa551bf910512ad66dbff065798ae1611df0c969b8c42ed9012be4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83b40716b82aa64c5&time=1726755515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9991add40eefa478d2d0a7d05b9095e3ba3531b681f80f2b1c7f6fcc88ec0d61&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85f795007475fc5eb&time=1726755515&tool=RSC

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Details

2024/09/13 21:03:46

Price
1.95 USD

Difference

(] 3.72% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1357065999

MBTN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Utilities

Stock

64 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

1.92 USD (1,193
4.02 USD (582

7.74 USD (438

35.28 USD (384

66.69 USD (2024/01/02
1.68 USD (2024/09/13

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.89 USD
High 2.18 USD
Low 1.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.88 USD
VWAP 1.89081 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,036
Trading volume 3,849.69
Number of trades 5
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 391.85 295.80 180.19

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 16:02 1.73 CHF

Exchange 18

London Stock 2024/08/ 09:01 2.25 CHF

Exchange 27

Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 100.2748 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 16:18 0.3594 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/09/ 21:03 1.95 USD

(
123.23 USD (2023/09/28
1.68 USD (2024/09/13

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.82 527
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.01 7
0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17083330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32874674
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Group



MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

L
= = MEYER BURGER
i"'j'l,\

Contact Details
MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Schorenstrasse 39 - 3645 Gwatt
Telefon: +41-33-221-28-00
Fax: +

E-mail: mbtinfo@meyerburger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunter Erfurt Chairman of Managing

Board
Daniel Member of Executive
Menzel Committee
Katja Member of Executive
Tavernaro Committee
Markus Member of Executive
Nikles Committee

Board of directors

Andreas R. Member of the
Herzog administrative board
Katrin Wehr-  Member of the
Seiter administrative board

Franz Richter Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:mbtinfo@meyerburger.com
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